
Visit us on the web: NAVYMWRWhitingField.com

Thu, May 1 
 Navy Birthday Swim Challenge Kicks Off
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time

Sat, May 3
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 10:00am - 12:00pm LEGO Club

Tue, May 6
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)
 5:00pm - 6:00pm Yoga on the Lawn 

Wed, May 7
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 10:00am - 11:30am Card Crafting
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball
 6:15pm - 7:15pm Sunset Yoga

Thu, May 8
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Front Porch Sign 

Fri, May 9
 9:00am - 11:00am Student Aviators Explore Whiting Park
 3:00pm - 5:00pm Grads Day Celebrations

Tue, May 13
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, May 14
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, May 15
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 

Fri, May 16
 3:00pm - 7:00pm Military Appreciation Picnic

Sat, May 17
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
 10:00am - 12:00pm Closest to the Pin

Tue, May 20
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty) 

Wed, May 21
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm Captain’s Cup 6 v 6 Beach Volleyball Tournament
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, May 22
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 4:30pm - 6:00pm Crafty Creations: Quilting 101
 
Fri, May 23
 4:00pm - 7:00pm Tropical Paradise at the Pool

Sun, May 25
 4:00pm Blue Wahoos Outing (Liberty)
 
Tue, May 27
 Tournament Tuesday (Liberty)

Wed, May 28
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time 
 5:30pm Captain’s Cup Softball

Thu, May 29
 10:00am - 11:00am Story Time
 4:00pm - 5:00pm Tower Book Club

Sat, May 31
 7:00am - 8:00am Run Club
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Friday | May 23 | 4 - 7pm

Military Appreciation
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Military Appreciation
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Friday | May 16 | 3 - 7pm
Sports Complex

 LIBERTY EVENT: Single Sailors E-6 and below and Geo-bachelors.

NAS Whiting Field Swimming Pool


